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Intercollege 2016

kIR

FEE SR HERREERKKE
#HNo. 92 ZF 800m TJU—YL— RE 14 AAGEER 7:52.42
ZECEk 8:01.38
Bt #8/7K  F—L4% E—ikE k& E=kE E0UKE

m B EE 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m

1 1/ 4 HEX B4R #EF (2:00.63) BN EE (20040) MHE %E&/& (200.79) X# &k (2:01.35)
FHER (KF) 58.98 2:00.63 2:59.13 4:01.03 4:59.98 6:01.82 7:00.53 8:03.17

2 1/2 BAKBEX Ea8)Il & (2:00.41) = #5ZE  (2:02.17) #Hu =FE  (2:04.08) HEt+EAFE  (2:00.07)
FHEE (KF) 58.28 2:00.41 2:59.03 4:02.58 5:03.02 6:06.66 7:04.08 8:06.73

3 1/3 HEX FAR B (2:02.63) X#E #F (20338) FIURER (201.08) BEpYF (2:00.44)
FHER (KF) 59.54 2:02.63 3:02.12 4:06.01 5:04.84 6:07.09 7:0525 8:07.53

4 1/ 7 ZEHEBK HFAR 2% (1:59.69) EZE Bt (2:0273) /MY #HF (2:02.36) FHEZE (2:02.82)
FHEE (KF) 58.03 1:59.69 2:59.97 4:02.42 5:01.56 6:04.78 7:04.04 8:07.60

5 1/ 5 #E)K INFE 8 (2:02.28) #EERF (2:01.77) tH #&F (2:02.13) tHUMY (2:03.88)
FER (KF) 59.46 2:02.28 3:00.42 4:04.05 5:03.02 6:06.18 7:05.10 8:10.06

6 1/8 EBREAX R EBE (2:02.68) JIiE HER (2:04.96) EIEFLF (2:02.98) AFT ZEH (2:03.51)
FHEER (KFH) 59.73 2:02.68 3:03.01 4:07.64 5:08.04 6:10.62 7:10.18 8:14.13

7 1/6 @dmEX 7EiE i (2:02.81) B X4 (2:0453) = FTE  (2:04.95) A KE (2:03.30)
FhE  (K$) 1:00.02 2:02.81 3:02.81 4:07.34 5:06.78 6:12.29 7:11.90 8:15.59

8 1/ 1 BAK BH XE (2:03.92 MO EZE  (2:04.67) EEHUMY (2:06.39) MM BEE (2:05.34)
FHEER (KH) 59.84 2:03.92 3:04.67 4:0859 5:08.71 6:14.98 7:16.24  8:20.32
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